PAGE  .  1August 19,2022                                                           PJMBZ15V-AU PJMBZ27V-AU-REV.01
PJMBZ15V-AU / PJMBZ27V-AU
VOLTAGE 12 / 22 Volts 150 Watts
APPLICATIONS
•  Data Transmission Line Ports
• Computer Monitor Interface Port Protection
• Portable Consumer Electronics
• Instrumentation Equipment

T/R - 12K per 13" plastic Reel
T/R - 3K per 7” plastic Reel
ORDER INFORMATION
PJMBZ15V-AU / PJMBZ27V-AU
0.031 MIN.
(0.80) MIN.
0.037
(0.95)
0.043
(1.10)
0.106
(2.70)
August 19,2022                                                           PJMBZ15V-AU PJMBZ27V-AU-REV.01
PJMBZ15V-AU / PJMBZ27V-AU
Part No._packing code_Version
PJMBZ15V-AU_R1_000A1
PJMBZ27V-AU_R2_000A1
PAGE  .  4
For example :
RB500V-40_R2_00001
˙Serial number